
Rank ID Name Country
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
2 2951460000120 Czapla Ewelina POL
3 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL
4 2901460000122 Dziama Magdalena POL

Rank ID Name Country
1 2901460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
2 202160000123 Kozłowska Maja POL
3 2901460000125 Wisz Natalia POL
4 2051460001089 Brzezińska Zofia POL
5 2061460000126 Tęczar Justyna POL
6 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL
7 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL
8 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL
9 2011460000124 Najda Patrycja POL
9 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL
9 2041460001090 Rokicka Julia POL
9 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL

13 2011460000129 Wiktor Maja POL
13 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Małogorzata POL
13 2091460004815 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL
13 2041460003368 Kociszewska Natalia POL
17 2021460001086 Zawadzka Julia POL
17 2091460004814 Mazur Olga POL
17 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL
17 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska Paulina POL
17 2041460001104 Lender Hanna POL
17 2031460004256 Wieczorek Emilia POL
17 2011460001105 Tereszczuk Sara POL
17 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL
25 2901460004263 Lelek Aleksandra POL
25 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL
25 2041460004813 Jałocha Karolina POL
25 2901460005268 Kacprzak Monika POL
25 2091460003001 Koczela Katarzyna POL
25 2051460004811 Kępińska Rozalia POL
25 2081460004816 Kostrzewa Wiktoria POL
25 2061460001088 Chomontowska Julia POL
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Final Ranking Freestyle Battle Women

Final Ranking Freestyle Battle Junior Women



Rank ID Name Country
1 1961460000106 Mroczek Tomasz POL
2 1951460000404 Wieczorek Tomasz POL
3 1791460001063 Tomaka Konrad POL
4 1971460000102 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL

Rank ID Name Country
1 1021460001078 Krupa Nikodem POL
2 1021460000105 Mączyński Jakub POL
3 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL
4 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL
5 1901460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL
5 1031460001368 Tokarzewski Rafał POL
7 1051460000107 Trojanowski Jakub POL
7 1051460003153 Malesa Bartek POL
7 1061460000110 Kasprzak Wojciech POL

10 1091460001372 Szymański Kacper POL
10 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL
10 1091460001081 Tęczar Maciej POL

Rank ID Name Country
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
2 2951460000120 Czapla Ewelina POL
3 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL
4 2901460000122 Dziama Magdalena POL
5 2001460004240 Oczkowska Monika POL
6 2991460001092 Labriga Halina POL

Rank ID Name Country
1 2051460001089 Brzezińska Zofia POL
2 2901460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
3 202160000123 Kozłowska Maja POL
4 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL
5 2011460000124 Najda Patrycja POL
6 2011460000421 Kubasiewicz Wiktoria POL
7 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL
8 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL
9 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL

10 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska Paulina POL
11 2041460003368 Kociszewska Natalia POL
12 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL
13 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL
14 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Małogorzata POL
15 2901460005268 Kacprzak Monika POL
16 2091460004815 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL
17 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL

Final Ranking Freestyle Battle Junior Men

Final Ranking Freestyle Battle Men

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Women

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Junior Women



Rank ID Name Country
1 1951460000404 Wieczorek Tomasz POL
2 1791460001063 Tomaka Konrad POL
3 1971460000102 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL

Rank ID Name Country
1 1021460000105 Mączyński Jakub POL
2 1021460001078 Krupa Nikodem POL
3 1901460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL
4 11461304147 Trojanowski Jakub POL

Rank ID Name Country Q.B.T F.B.T
1 2951460000120 Czapla Ewelina POL 5,303 6,070
2 2901460000122 Dziama Magdalena POL 5,460 6,258
3 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL 5,812 6,105
4 2001460004240 Oczkowska Monika POL 6,082 7,168
5 2991460001092 Labriga Halina POL 6,952 -
6 2901460001361 Teczar Barbrara POL 7,132 -
7 2001460004547 Dados Karolina POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Country Q.B.T F.B.T
1 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL 5,170 5,689
2 2021460000123 Kozlowska Maja POL 4,707 5,905
3 2011460000125 Wisz Natalia POL 5,078 5,970
4 2011460000129 Wiktor Maja POL 5,736 6,264
5 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL 5,799 6,431
6 2011460000124 Najda Patrycja POL 5,866 6,078
7 2051460001089 Brzezinska Zofia POL 5,972 6,596
8 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL 6,351 6,248
9 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska Paulina POL 5,735 6,889

10 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL 5,958 6,698
11 2041460001090 Rokicka Julia POL 6,107 6,894
12 2031460004256 Wieczorek Emilia POL 6,130 7,001
13 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 6,318 6,948
14 2011460001105 Tereszczuk Sara POL 6,414 7,601
15 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL 6,463 7,656
16 2061460000126 Teczar Justyna POL 6,474 6,058
17 2041460001104 Lender Hanna POL 6,507 -
18 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL 6,517 -
19 2041460004813 Jalocha Karolina POL 6,967 -
20 2901460001083 Twardy Olga POL 7,090 -
21 2061460001088 Chomontowska Julia POL 7,426 -
22 2041460003368 Kociszewska Natalia POL 7,566 -
23 2051460004811 Kepinska Rozalia POL 7,838 -
24 2091460004815 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL 7,865 -
25 2901460005268 Kacprzak Monika POL 8,628 -
26 2091460004814 Mazur Olga POL 8,724 -
27 2901460004263 Lelek Aleksandra POL 8,741 -
28 2091460003001 Koczela Katarzyna POL 8,796 -
29 2081460001096 Radawiec Joanna POL 8,911 -
30 2901460000131 Krzywicka Julia POL 8,941 -
31 N/A Okuszko Anastazja POL 8,951 -
32 N/A Karolewicz Sara POL 9,017 -
33 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL 9,152 -
34 2901460005279 Pożoga Ida POL 9,718 -
35 2081460004816 Kostrzewa Wiktoria POL DQ -
35 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Malgorzata POL DQ -
35 2021460001086 Zawadzka Julia POL DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Senior Women

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Junior Women

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Men

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Junior Men



Rank ID Name Country Q.B.T F.B.T
1 1961460000106 Mroczek Tomasz POL 5,431 6,043
2 1971460000102 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL 5,589 6,210
3 1791460001063 Tomaka Konrad POL 5,535 6,014
4 1851460003517 Klarkowski Grzegorz POL 5,424 6,295
5 1951460000404 Wieczorek Tomasz POL 5,693 -
6 1901460004245 Lelek Michal POL 7,034 -

Rank ID Name Country Q.B.T F.B.T
1 1901460000112 Kilian Hubert POL 5,165 5,917
2 1021460000105 Maczynski Jakub POL 5,121 5,969
3 1011460001073 Flaga Jakub POL 5,643 5,870
4 1051460000107 Trojanowski Jakub POL 5,767 6,792
5 1031460004246 Mis Kacper POL 5,536 6,776
6 1021460001078 Krupa Nikodem POL 5,641 6,651
7 1031460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL 5,941 7,257
8 1021460000111 Bojda Dominik POL 6,038 5,972
9 1031460001368 Tokarzewski Rafal POL 6,207 -

10 1900930001425 Jakubowicz Jakub POL 6,549 -
11 1901460004250 Dec Eryk POL 6,684 -
12 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL 6,731 -
13 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL 6,777 -
14 1061460003060 Szymanski Kacper POL 6,825 -
15 1061460000110 Kasprzak Wojciech POL 7,016 -
16 1901460001366 Sobala Adam POL 7,020 -
17 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL 7,309 -
18 1091460001372 Sitko Adam POL 7,356 -
19 1091460001081 Teczar Maciej POL 7,828 -
20 N/A Kulpan Gabriel 8,082 -
21 1081460000137 Klimowicz Piotr POL 8,325 -
22 1051460002926 Baluta Jas POL 9,214 -
23 N/A Kalinowski Daniel DQ -

Rank ID Name Country
1 2901460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
2 2011460000124 Najda Patrycja POL
3 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL

Rank ID Name Country
1 1901460001369 Kotormus Roman POL
2 1851460003517 Hul Jan POL
3 1791460001063 Tomaka Konrad POL
4 1791460001063 Klarkowski Grzegorz POL
5 1901460004250 Sobala Adam POL
5 1901460001366 Jakubowicz Jakub POL
5 1091460004807 Dec Eryk POL

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Senior Men

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Junior Men

Final Ranking Freestyle Slides Women

Final Ranking Freestyle Slides Men



Rank ID Name Country
1 2011460001105 Tereszczuk Sara POL
2 2901460000122 Dziama Magdalena POL
3 XXX Jarosińska Aleksandra POL
4 2061460000126 Tęczar Justyna POL
5 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL
6 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL
6 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL
8 2991460001092 Labriga Halina POL
9 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL
9 2041460001090 Rokicka Julia POL
9 2951460000120 Czapla Ewelina POL

12 2011460000124 Najda Patrycja POL
12 2901460000119 Czapla Justyna POL

Rank ID Name Country
1 1901460000112 Żukowski Daniel POL
2 XXX Klarkowski Grzegorz POL
3 1901460004250 Flaga Jakub POL
4 XXX Tomaka Konrad POL
5 1021460001078 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
6 1031460004246 Sobala Adam POL
6 1901460001366 Jakubowicz Jakub POL
8 1901460001369 Miś Kacper POL
8 1061460000110 Bojda Dominik POL
8 1021460000111 Mroczek Tomasz POL
11 1971460000102 Jarzynka Szymon POL
12 1031460000115 Mączyński Jakub POL
13 1791460001063 Krupa Nikodem POL
14 1961460000106 Kilian Hubert POL
14 1021460000105 Kalinowski Daniel POL
16 1891460001106 Ogryzek Bartłomiej POL
16 1851460003517 Dec Eryk POL
16 1011460001073 Kasprzak Wojciech POL

Final Ranking Freestyle High Jump Women

Final Ranking Freestyle High Jump Men


